ADECCO GROUP AG

ADECCO GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0012138605

Overview

2024/07/09 17:03:06

Price
29.20 CHF

Difference

O

General attributes

WKN:

-5.04% (-1.55)

ISIN CH0012138605
Symbol ADEN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,155 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

SWISS MARKET INDEX

27.99 CHF (18)
35.00 CHF (18)
29.20 CHF
29.20 CHF
29.20 CHF
30.75 CHF
29.20 CHF
64,000
1,868,800.00

1

64,000

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2=
2024/05/29 2
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14224135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012138605-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012138605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012138605&ID_NOTATION=99203802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012138605&ID_NOTATION=99203802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a16dc9419ef418334658a8eeb4cbc6f778676c736749824e59e151e718f4e992&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fe45220790ba9a03&time=1721309906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcbf67c7c8fa723012b424ec1dfa9205642a47d718954fd1be11492e2a49fd08&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da8f370048c981fd9&time=1721309906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6b3f4b0e1500c11caa785782abf4acb4260be7ec2247f8c16f2f39026cb8c9c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46612b6cd44d4d86c&time=1721309906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c29dfbc328172554211be86031356122fa197b3cfe8c79f479919388d8d5721a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d2317ebc149c9223&time=1721309906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=529aac7b9f638ad91c9d52c89be75f4b2b2a00e5733c82f408179412d46b62c2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cb3502c347604f78&time=1721309906&tool=RSC

ADECCO GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/09 17:03:06

Price
29.20 CHF

Difference

o

-5.04% (-1.55)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012138605

ADEN

London Stock Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

5,155 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.99 CHF (18)
Ask (Ask size) 35.00 CHF (18)
Open 29.20 CHF
High 29.20 CHF
Low 29.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 30.75 CHF
VWAP 29.20 CHF
Volume (pcs) 64,000
Trading volume 1,868,800.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 64,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.37 1.18 1.28
Volatility 39.19 3344 2963
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADECCO GROUP AG

30.83 CHF (7,846

33.03 CHF (6,911

36.18 CHF (5,380

40.60 CHF (2024/01/03

29.20 CHF (2024/07/09

42.04 CHF (2023/11/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.20 CHF (2024/07/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 15:22 30.34 CHF 3.73 918
17
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:03 29.20 CHF 1.87 1
Exchange 09
Hamburg 2019/06/ 08:01 52.74 EUR 0.00 2
28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:19 52.64 EUR 0.00 2
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 19:41 33.314 USD 0.03 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6430261

ADECCO GROUP AG

Issues 25

Duesseldorf 2019/06/ 08:10 52.72 EUR 0.00 2
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:45 52.84 EUR 0.00 14
28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6430261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7004

ADECCO GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Adecco Group AG is a talent advisory and solutions company, which engages in human
capital solutions including flexible placement, permanent placement, career transition,
outsourcing, consulting, training, up-/re-skilling, and other services. It operates through the
following geographical segments: Adecco France, Adecco Northern Europe, Adecco DACH,
Adecco Southern Europe and EEMENA, Adecco Americas, Adecco APAC, Adecco,
Akkodis, LHH, and Corporate. The company was founded by Henri Lavanchy in 1957 and is
headquartered in Zurich, Switzerland.

Adecco

Contact Details
ADECCO GROUP AG

Bellerivestrasse 30 - 8008 Zirich

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Telefon: +41-44-878-88-88
etefon Denis Machuel Chairman of Managing Alexander Gut Member of the
Fax: + Board administrative board
E-mail: - Caroline Member of Executive Didier Lamouche ~Member of the
Basyn Committee administrative board
PDF Downloads Chris.tophe Memb(?r of Executive Ariane Gorin Membgr oflthe
s Catoir Committee administrative board
Company report: ADECCO GROUP AG = Coram Member of Executive David Prince Member of the
Williams Committee administrative board
Daniela Member of Executive Kathleen Taylor ~ Member of the
Seabrook Committee administrative board
Gaelle de la Member of Executive Rachel Duan Member of the
Fosse Committee administrative board
lan Lee Member of Executive Regula Member of the
Committee Wallimann administrative board
Jan Gupta Member of Executive Sandy Venugopal Member of the
Committee administrative board
Valerie Member of Executive Jean-Christophe  Chairman of the
Beaulieu Committee Deslarzes administrative boar
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012138605-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012138605
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